Electric Boiler Panels
Any alterations to
electrical wiring and
controls renders warranty
null & void.
Installation must conform
to local codes. Check
valve(s) if required are the

corresponding actuator (sold separately),
allowing for easy comfort control of each zone.
240V Input
The electrical box houses connections for the
240V input that powers the electric boiler.
24V Transformer
Provides power to the StatLink® Base Module
and optional wired actuators.
Terminal Strip
The terminal strip allows for easy fi eld wiring.
Electric Boiler
Available in 6.7kW, 11kW or 18kW for up to
50,000BTU output.
Expansion Tank
Model # Panel Description
ELBP18 Electric boiler panel 18,000BTU
ELBP18TS3 Electric boiler panel 18,000BTU with 3 loop TwistSeal mini multiport
ELBP18TS5 Electric boiler panel 18,000BTU with 5 loop TwistSeal mini multiport
ELBP30 Electric boiler panel 30,000BTU
ELBP30TS3 Electric boiler panel 30,000BTU with 3 loop TwistSeal mini multiport
ELBP30TS5 Electric boiler panel 30,000BTU with 5 loop TwistSeal mini multiport
ELBP30TS6 Electric boiler panel 30,000BTU with 6 loop TwistSeal mini multiport
ELBP30TS7 Electric boiler panel 30,000BTU with 7 loop TwistSeal mini multiport
ELBP30TS8 Electric boiler panel 30,000BTU with 8 loop TwistSeal mini multiport
ELBP50 Electric boiler panel 50,000BTU
ELBP50TS7 Electric boiler panel 50,000BTU with 7 loop TwistSeal mini multiport